
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

PIC
1
1
2
1
2

Class
IT7
ITB
ITB
ITA
IT7

No.
37

4
53
39
66

Name
Curt Faigle
Chris Albin
Ralf Lindow
Harold Tubbs
Fred Hunter

Laps
20
20
20
20
16

Best Tm
1:15.861
1:15.697
1:16.890
1:18.943
1:32.491

Region
STL
SILR
NEB
StL
STL

Mem #
260709
180831_1
416957
335646
280817

Make/Model
1982 Mazda RX7
1995 Volkswagen Golf
1987 Volkswagen Golf
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7

Home/State
Florissant MO
Maryland Heights MO
Bellevue NE
Salem MO
Kirkwood MO

Total Tm
25:37.693
25:45.752
25:58.924
26:46.243
26:52.951

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 1:35 PM
FINAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 2:05 PM

Meet Me In St. Louis IT Tour

GRP 4 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITS ITR IT7

FINAL RACE 4 RESULTS

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 Miles

5/20/2012 01:05 PM

MEET ME IN ST LOUIS IT TOUR MAY 20, 2012

Printed: 5/20/2012 1:58:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Race Sanction 12-R-2253-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+8.059

Avg. Speed

77.259

Best Lap Tm

1:15.697

Best Spd

78.471

Best Lap by

[4] Chris Albin
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